
City of Chicago

Department of Procurement Services

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: RFP for General Office Supplies and Related Services for the City of Chicago

Specification No.: 103000

Conference Date: January 9, 2012

Time: 2:00 p.m.

Conference Location: Department of Procurement Services, 121 N. LaSalle St, Chicago, Illinois, 60602

Spec103000_Pre Proposal Attendee Sheet Page 1 of 2

Company Name Attendee Name Company Address
Telephone

Number
Fax

Number
Email

Warehouse Direct Rick Schackle 1601 W. Algonquin Rd.
Mt Prospect IL. 60056

847-631-7428 rickschackle@warehousedirect.com

OfficeMax Greg Kelly 263 Shuman Blvd.
Naperville, IL 60564

847-293-2306 630-773-6708 gregorykelly@officemax.com

Taylor Made Business
Solutions

Evonne Taylor 155 N. Wacker Dr., 42nd Floor
Chicago, IL 60606

312-803-5635 312-803-5639 etaylor@tmbsllc.com

Office Depot Joe Castelluccio 515 Kehoe Blvd
Carol Stream, IL 60188

630-251-1783 630-653-2595 joseph.castelluccio@officedepot.com

Office Depot Elaine Maheras 515 Kehoe Blvd
Carol Stream, IL 60188

630-815-6624 630-653-2595 elaine.maheras@officedepot.com

Office Depot Bob Peluso 515 Kehoe Blvd
Carol Stream, IL 60188

630-815-6557 630-653-2595 bob.peluso@officedepot.com

Office Depot Andrea Reyes 515 Kehoe Blvd
Carol Stream, IL 60188

312-806-5571 312-345-0853 andrea.reyes@officedepot.com

Bebon Office Machines Keith Bebonis 234 S. Wabash Ave
Chicago, IL 60604

312-922-0566 312-431-2303 keith@bebon.com

Staples Michelle Gray 665 W. North Ave., Ste 200
Lombard, IL 60148

815-931-5941 630-282-1300 michelle.gray@staples.com

Staples Gloria Griesbach 665 W. North Ave., Ste 200
Lombard, IL 60148

630-282-1320 gloria.griesbach@staples.com

Staples Mike Sullivan 665 W. North Ave., Ste 200
Lombard, IL 60148

630-282-1963 630-282-1320 mike.sullivan@staples.com

Staples Tim Loecke 665 W. North Ave., Ste 200
Lombard, IL 60148

630-282-1261 630-282-1320 tim.loecke@staples.com

Staples Susan Parker 665 W. North Ave., Ste 200
Lombard, IL 60148

312-285-8567 630-282-1320 susan.parker@staples.com

Inter City Supply Richard Smith 8830 S. Dobson
Chicago, IL 60619

773-221-7270 773-221-7570 r.smith@intercity-supply.com

Konica Minolta Michael Tofilon 500 W. Madison Ave, Ste. 550
Chicago, IL 60661

312-726-9100 312-701-9208 mtofilon@kmbs.konicaminolta.us



City of Chicago

Department of Procurement Services

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: RFP for General Office Supplies and Related Services for the City of Chicago

Specification No.: 103000

Conference Date: January 9, 2012

Time: 2:00 p.m.

Conference Location: Department of Procurement Services, 121 N. LaSalle St, Chicago, Illinois, 60602

Spec103000_Pre Proposal Attendee Sheet Page 2 of 2

Company Name Attendee Name Company Address
Telephone

Number
Fax

Number
Email

Mason Company
(via Teleconference)

Andrew Adinolfi 508-436-1822 andrew.andinolfi@wbmason.com

Mason Company
(via Teleconference)

Stewart Hinman 508-436-1778 stewart.hinman@wbmason.com

Pacific Northwest
Business Products
(via Teleconference)

Tracy Savage 2450 Sixth Ave. S., Suite 101
Seattle, WA 98134

866-332-9630 x 228 tracy@thecartridgefamily.net

Chicago Board of
Education

Charles Mayfield 125 S Clark
Chicago, IL 60603

cemayfield@cps.k12.il.us

Chicago Park District Dee Brookens 541 N. Fairbanks
Chicago, IL 60611

dee.brookens@chicagoparkdistrict.com

City of Chicago Nikki Bravo Department of Fleet & Facility
Management (2FM)

nikki.bravo@cityofchicago.org

City of Chicago William Kelly Department of Fleet & Facility
Management (2FM)

william.kelly@cityofchicago.org

City of Chicago Carmen Rocha Department of Fleet & Facility
Management (2FM)

carmen.rocha@cityofchicago.org

City of Chicago Debra Schmitt Department of Innovation and
Technology

debra.schmitt@cityofchicago.org

City of Chicago Jason George Department of Procurement
Services

jason.george@cityofchicago.org

City of Chicago John O’Brien Department of Procurement
Services

john.o'brien@cityofchicago.org

City of Chicago Jacoby Radford Department of Procurement
Services

jacoby.radford@cityofchicago.org

City of Chicago Kari Brindle Accenture - Department of
Procurement Services

City of Chicago Patrick Franks Accenture - Department of
Procurement Services


